Mar 21st 2024 - RIGHT OR LEFT - 2024-03-20

Stage Results - Carry Optics

Place
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Name

Wetherbee-4, Trent
Wetherbee-7, Trent
Wetherbee-10, Trent
Wetherbee-6, Trent
Wetherbee-9, Trent
Wetherbee-2, Trent
Mettler, Richard 1
Wetherbee-5, Trent
Sacpopo, Ramil 1
Mettler , Richard 2
Wetherbee-3, Trent
Pallotta, Gino 4
Bulmer, Stan 2
Bulmer, Stan 4
Bulmer, Stan 3
Bulmer, Stan 2
Wetherbee-1, Trent
Bulmer, Ross 2
Thayer, Brandon 2
Bulmer, Ross 1
Wetherbee-8, Trent
Pallotta, Gino 3
Blalock, Randy, 1
Boldt, Ben 1
Thayer, Brandon 1
Blalock, Randy, 3
Knight, Joe 3
Pallotta, Gino 2
Krauss, Ben 2
Knight, Joe 4
Krauss, Ben 1
Cusack, Matt 1
Sprute, Pat 1
Boldt, Ben 2
Blalock, Randy, 2
Engelbertson, Roger 2
Krauss, Ben 3
Dacayanan, Rick 3
Knight, Joe 1
Knight, Joe 2
Cusack, Matt 2
Blalock, Randy, 6
Pallotta, Gino 1
Blalock, Randy, 4
Ball, Steve 5
Engelbertson, Roger 1
Blalock, Randy, 5
Dacayanan, Rick 2
Bulmer, Ross 3
Cusack, Matt 3
Pringle , Michael 2
Furrer, Michael 1

Class
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Div
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
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CO
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CO
CO
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CO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

112
112
108
104
110
110
110
107
112
110
110
100
104
104
96
88
91
94
108
102
101
91
94
106
108
98
118
85
108
114
110
100
108
91
93
96
114
107
110
114
93
83
99
94
98
93
82
96
102
78
118
110
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Time

13.62
13.68
13.41
12.99
13.74
13.75
14.31
12.81
14.94
14.90
15.07
13.87
14.90
14.90
14.58
14.08
12.98
15.32
17.74
17.16
13.63
14.26
16.80
18.99
19.44
18.09
22.41
14.50
21.04
22.70
22.33
20.43
22.09
15.10
17.76
21.17
25.43
22.10
25.58
24.42
17.33
17.44
19.02
23.00
24.04
21.19
20.99
22.51
16.50
20.81
32.39
31.76

Hit

Factor
8.2232
8.1871
8.0537
8.0062
8.0058
8.0000
7.6869
7.5722
7.4967
7.3826
7.2993
7.2098
6.9799
6.9799
6.5844
6.2500
6.2404
6.1358
6.0879
5.9441
5.9428
5.6802
5.5952
5.5819
5.5556
5.4174
5.2655
5.1724
5.1331
5.0220
4.9261
4.8948
4.8891
4.7020
4.6734
4.5347
4.4829
4.3891
4.3002
4.2588
42123
4.1858
4.1535
4.0870
4.0765
3.9169
3.9066
3.8205
3.7576
3.7482
3.6431
3.4635

Stage
Pts
120.0000
119.4732
117.5265
116.8333
116.8275
116.7429
112.1738
110.5000
109.3983
107.7332
106.5177
105.2116
101.8567
101.8567
96.0852
91.2054
91.0653
89.5389
88.8399
86.7414
86.7224
82.8904
81.6500
81.4559
81.0721
79.0554
76.8387
75.4801
74.9066
73.2853
71.8859
71.4291
71.3459
68.6156
68.1983
66.1742
65.4183
64.0495
62.7522
62.1481
61.4695
61.0828
60.6114
59.6410
59.4878
57.1588
57.0085
55.7520
54.8341
54.6970
53.1632
50.5424

Stage %

100.00%
99.56%
97.94%
97.36%
97.36%
97.29%
93.48%
92.08%
91.17%
89.78%
88.76%
87.68%
84.88%
84.88%
80.07%
76.00%
75.89%
74.62%
74.03%
72.28%
72.27%
69.08%
68.04%
67.88%
67.56%
65.88%
64.03%
62.90%
62.42%
61.07%
59.90%
59.52%
59.45%
57.18%
56.83%
55.15%
54.52%
53.37%
52.29%
51.79%
51.22%
50.90%
50.51%
49.70%
49.57%
47.63%
47.51%
46.46%
45.70%
45.58%
44.30%
42.12%



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Furrer, Michael 2
Dacayanan, Rick 4
Dacayanan, Rick 1
Ball, Steve 4
Engelbertson, Roger 3
Sprute, Pat 3
Dacayanan , Rick 5
Pringle , Michael 3
Fowler, Gale 3
Pringle , Michael 1
Fowler, Gale 1
Marion, Derek 2
Marion, Derek 1
Rushing, James 1
Rushing, James 3
Hodge, Philip |
Fowler, Gale 2
Rushing, James 4
Engelbertson, Roger 4
Fowler, Gale 4
Sprute, Pat 2
Marion, Derek 5
Marion, Derek 6
Thayer, Brandon 5
Thayer, Brandon 6
Rushing, James 2

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Name

Gering, Riley 3
Vargas, Justin 2
Gering, Riley 2
Mettler, Richard 3
Gering, Riley 4
Krone, Josh 1
Zaagsma, Zachary 4
Daschel, John, 2
Macias Cole, Steven 4
Smith, Bradl
Zaagsma, Zachary 2
Daschel, John, 3
Barlow, Phillip 4
Graham, Wes 2
Herrera, Carlos 1
Barlow, Phillip 3
Zaagsma, Zachary 1
Daschel, John, 4
Macias Cole, Steven 1
Herrera, Carlos 2
Graham, Wes 1
Zaagsma, Zachary 3
Vargas, Justin 1
Robbins, Noah 3
Johnston, Andy 1
Olson 1, Emon
Macias Cole, Steven 3
Petri, Carl 4

Macias Cole, Steven 2
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

110
95
91
97
92
98
88

116
83

111
87
96

105
84
81
94
85
63
73
63
98

S O

60

Points

96
94
106
101
87
86
110
100
94
102
106
103
93
107
114
91
110
83
90
98
102
94
80
92
95
105
81
91
91

Pen

31.98
22.87
26.76
26.11
17.74
23.63
20.16
41.17
26.22
32.77
28.62
37.43
43.65
20.22
23.64
36.24
29.44
20.41
20.10
28.05
332.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.20

Time

14.82
15.77
20.04
15.43
14.82
15.07
22.45
21.21
21.06
23.08
21.94
21.34
14.88
26.30
28.62
15.41
28.02
18.97
23.82
23.77
23.09
21.46
14.59
26.90
13.43
29.39
22.78
27.30
25.94

3.4396
3.2794
3.0269
2.9491
29312
2.8777
2.8770
2.8176
2.7841
2.7769
2.6904
2.5648
2.1764
2.1761
2.1574
1.7660
1.5285
1.1269
0.6468
0.4635
0.2943
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.4777
5.3266
5.2894
5.2495
5.1957
5.0431
4.8998
4.7148
4.4634
44194
4.3756
4.3580
4.2339
4.0684
3.9832
3.9585
3.9258
3.8482
3.7783
3.7021
3.5513
3.4483
3.4270
3.4201
3.3507
3.2324
3.1168
2.9670
2.7371

50.1936
47.8558
44.1711
43.0358
42.7746
41.9939
41.9837
41.1168
40.6280
40.5229
39.2606
37.4278
31.7599
31.7555
31.4826
25.7710
22.3052
16.4447
9.4387
6.7638
4.2947
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage

Pts

120.0000
98.6758
97.9866
97.2475
96.2508
93.4239
90.7693
87.3421
82.6849
81.8698
81.0584
80.7324
78.4334
75.3675
73.7892
73.3316
72.7258
71.2883
69.9934
68.5817
65.7882
63.8801
63.4855
63.3577
62.0720
59.8805
57.7390
54.9640
50.7050

41.83%
39.88%
36.81%
35.86%
35.65%
34.99%
34.99%
34.26%
33.86%
33.77%
32.72%
31.19%
26.47%
26.46%
26.24%
21.48%
18.59%
13.70%
7.87%
5.64%
3.58%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
82.23%
81.66%
81.04%
80.21%
77.85%
75.64%
72.79%
68.90%
68.22%
67.55%
67.28%
65.36%
62.81%
61.49%
61.11%
60.60%
59.41%
58.33%
57.15%
54.82%
53.23%
52.90%
52.80%
51.73%
49.90%
48.12%
45.80%
42.25%



30 Petri, Carl 2

31 Petri, Carl 3

32 Petri, Carl 1

33 Robbins, Noah 1
34 Dascel, John,1

35 Gering, Jennifer 1
36 Gering, Jennifer 2
37 Robbins, Noah 2

Stage Results - Limited Optics

Place Name

1 Mortimer, Eric 3
2 Barlow, Phillip 1
3 Forrest, Dale 3

4 Barlow, Phillip 2
5 Forrest, Dale 2

6 Krone, Josh 2

7 Forrest, Dale 1

8 Tucker, Marc 1

9 Barlow, Phillip EDC 1
10 Franklin, James 3
11 Pallotta, Gino 5
12 Forrest, Dale 4
13 Franklin, James 2
14 Gering, Riley 1
15 Franklin, James 1
16 Leinart, Russell 2
17 Leinart, Russell 1
18 Tucker, Marc 2
19 Leinart, Russell 3
20 Tucker, Marc 3

Stage Results - Open
Place Name

Le, Long 4
Johnston, Andy 2
Tipton, Branden 2
Little, Taylor 4
Little, Taylor 2
Little, Taylor 1

Le, Long 3

Le, Long 2

9 Richmond, Daniel 5
10 Tipton, Branden 1
11 Richmond, Daniel 2
12 Richmond, Daniel 3
13 Little, Taylor 3

14 Richmond, Daniel 4
15 Le, Long 1

16 Richmond, Daniel 2
17 Richmond, Daniel 6
18 Robbins, Noah 4

19 Calkins, Cody 2

20 Tipton, Branden 3
21 Calkins, Cody 1
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Stage Results - PCC

No.
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Maj

90
94
93
87
88
79
88
63

Points

94
106
100
108
100

90

96
102
102
104

78
100

87

98

79

90

95

82

89

60

Points

109
113
100
104
92
92
106
97
100
91
94
106
95
102
103

20
20
20
40
60
10
70
70
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20
20

10

10
20
10
40
30
30
60

90

26.36
29.46
30.16
27.74
19.52
71.84
59.17
23.24

Time

12.78
15.30
14.47
15.12
15.79
14.96
16.21
17.41
22.09
23.12
13.62
23.87
17.96
19.32
17.48
26.75
24.78
15.94
25.06
21.39

Time

14.07
14.97
15.18
16.28
14.64
15.54
14.54
13.45
18.61
16.39
19.15
19.99
15.90
20.01
13.93
17.47
18.49
23.44

0.00

0.00
12.78

2.6555
2.5119
2.4204
1.6943
1.4344
0.9605
0.3042
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.3552
6.9281
6.9109
6.4815
6.3331
6.0160
5.9223
5.8587
4.6175
4.4983
4.2584
4.1894
3.7305
3.5197
3.3753
3.3645
3.0266
2.6349
1.5563
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.7470
7.5484
6.5876
6.3882
6.2842
5.9202
5.9147
5.7249
5.3735
4.9420
4.9086
4.8024
4.7170
4.5977
4.5226
3.3200
2.6501
0.8959
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

49.1934
46.5332
44.8381
31.3871
26.5724
17.7934

5.6353

0.0000

Stage
Pts
120.0000
113.0319
112.7513
105.7456
103.3245
98.1510
96.6223
95.5846
75.3345
73.3897
69.4757
68.3500
60.8631
57.4239
55.0680
54.8918
49.3789
42.9884
25.3910
0.0000

Stage
Pts
120.0000
116.9237
102.0410
98.9524
97.3414
91.7031
91.6179
88.6779
83.2348
76.5509
76.0336
74.3885
73.0657
71.2178
70.0545
51.4264
41.0497
13.8774
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

40.99%
38.78%
37.37%
26.16%
22.14%
14.83%

4.70%

0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
94.19%
93.96%
88.12%
86.10%
81.79%
80.52%
79.65%
62.78%
61.16%
57.90%
56.96%
50.72%
47.85%
45.89%
45.74%
41.15%
35.82%
21.16%

0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
97.44%
85.03%
82.46%
81.12%
76.42%
76.35%
73.90%
69.36%
63.79%
63.36%
61.99%
60.89%
59.35%
58.38%
42.86%
34.21%
11.56%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



Hit Stage

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Bulmer, Ross 5 U PCC Min 104 0 13.52  7.6923 120.0000 100.00%
2 Horsethief, Christopher Pcc 2 U PCC Min 112 0 1526 7.3394 114.4948 95.41%
3 Bulmer 6, Stan U PCC Min 98 0 13.49 7.2646 113.3279  94.44%
4 Heggstrom, Bruce 2 U PCC Min 114 0 17.68 6.4480 100.5889 83.82%
5 Thayer, Brandon 4 U PCC Min 112 0 18.00 6.2222  97.0664 80.89%
6 Heggstrom, Bruce 1 U PCC Min 112 0 18.21  6.1505 95.9479  79.96%
7 Heggstrom, Bruce 3 U PCC Min 116 10 17.65 6.0057  93.6890  78.07%
8 Bulmer, Ross 4 U PCC Min 94 10 1434 5.8577 913802  76.15%
9 Bulmer, Stan 5 U PCC Min 95 20 13.59 55188 86.0934  71.74%
10 Ball, Steve 3 U PCC Min 112 0 20.54 54528 85.0638 70.89%
11 Ball, Steve 2 U PCC Min 108 0 2029 53228 83.0358 69.20%
12 Thayer, Brandon 3 U PCC Min 110 10 19.80  5.0505 78.7879  65.66%
13 Marion, Derek 4 U PCC Min 106 0 21.30 49765 77.6335 64.69%
14 Horsethief, Christopher Pcc 1 U PCC Min 103 30 14.67 4.9761 77.6272  64.69%
15 Panarov, Gabe 3 U PCC Min 89 10 16.10 49068  76.5462  63.79%
16 Ball, Steve 1 U PCC Min 108 10 20.33 4.8205 75.1999  62.67%
17 Bulmer 6, Ross U PCC Min 84 30 13.46 4.0119  62.5857  52.15%
18 Marion, Derek 3 U PCC Min 104 0 27.55 3.7750 58.8901 49.08%
Stage Results - Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Panarov, Gabe 1 U P Min 94 0 21.18 4.4381 120.0000 100.00%
2 Panarov, Gabe 2 U P Min 80 40 19.32  2.0704 559807  46.65%
Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Sahlberg, Bill 1 B R Min 102 0 27.54 3.7037 120.0000 100.00%
2 Sahlberg, Bill 2 B R Min 101 20  28.34 28582  92.6058 77.17%
Stage Results - Single Stack
Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Mortimer, Eric2 B SS Maj 109 0 14.93  7.3007 120.0000 100.00%
2 Mortimer, Ericl B SS Maj 104 10 16.10  5.8385 95.9661 79.97%
3 Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 6 U SS Maj 110 0 2138 51450 845672  70.47%
4 Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 5 U SS Maj 111 0 2311 4.8031 78.9475 65.79%
5 Wetherbee-14, Trent U SS Maj 110 0 32,13 3.4236 56.2730  46.89%
6 Horsethief, Christopher SS Min 7 U SS Min 90 30 18.14 3.3076 54.3663 45.31%
7 Wetherbee-11, Trent U SS Maj 109 0 3532 3.0861 50.7255 42.27%
8 Horsethief, Christopher SS Min 4 U SS Min 85 20 2170 2.9954  49.2347  41.03%
9 Horsethief, Christopher SS Min 3 U SS Min 82 40 17.96  2.3385 38.4374  32.03%
10 Wetherbee-12, Trent U SS Maj 98 40  27.58 2.1030  34.5665  28.81%
11 Wetherbee-13, Trent U SS Maj 97 10 4356 1.9972  32.8275  27.36%
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